Winter Trailquest Round 2

Overall Results - Showing Controls Visited

Course

Pos
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Trailquest

No Name

13 Paul Kneen & David Glover

10 Robert Quirk & Russell Collister
Chris Watson & Martin Bonser
Ged Power & Paul Cubbon

Julian & Alicia Corlett

6
7
4 Tony Fallon & Brian Draper
2
5 Chris Crellin

15 Steve & Lee Partington

8 Tony Conway

1 Richard Harding & Richard Trow
23 Steve Smith

9 Cat Price & David Gooberman

16 Jo Hawkins

19 Steve Honeybone & Peter Wilson
21 Stuart Garry & Ben Dunlop

11 Andy Gosland

17 Julie Lyness & Rob Cormode

25 Alan & Alex Kinvig

12 Neil Hocking

Manx Timing Solutions

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

Crosby Area MTS

Points

353
321
309
308
291
291
288
274
272
270
264
262
260
253
247
241
239
233
231

13 January 2008

Controls visited
Start;8;14;11;15;12;1;17,;9;7;6;5;4;2;10;FIN;
Start;9;7,;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;17;1,;FIN;
Start;17;1;12;15;11;14;13,;3;4,;5;FIN;
Start;8;11;15;12;1;17;9;10;2;3;13;14,;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14,8;17;FIN;
Start;17;9;7,;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14,8;FIN;
Start;17;1;12;15;11;14;13;3;2;10;FIN;
Start;1;12;15;11;14;13;3;2;10;7;6;FIN;
Start;17;9;7;6;16;10;2;3;13;14;11;8;FIN;
Start;10;9;7;6;16;5;4,;3;13;14;8;17;FIN;
Start;17;8;14;13;3;2;4;5;16,;6;7;FIN;
Start;17;1;12;15;11;13;3;2;10;8;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;2;13;14;8;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;13;14,;8;17;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;
Start;17;8;14;13;3;4;5;16;2;10;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;13;14;8;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;
Start;8;14;13;3;2;10;16;6;7;9;17;FIN;
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John Barker
Barry Arnold
Ian Strodder
Mark & Alex Callister
Ian Callister

Peter Bradley

Manx Timing Solutions

www.manxtimingsolutions.com

Crosby Area

215
205
194
193
167

Start;8;14;11;15;12;1;17;9;FIN;
Start;17;1;12;15;11;14,;8;FIN;
Start;17;8;14;13;2;3;4;10;9;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;10;2;3;13;14,;8;FIN;
Start;11;15;1;17;10;2;FIN;
Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;2;3;13;14;11;15;12;1;FIN;
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