

## Winter Trailquest Round 2

## Crosby Area

#### MTS

13 January 2008

## **Overall Results - Showing Controls Visited**

Course	Trailquest				
Pos	No	Name	Points	Controls visited	
1	13	Paul Kneen & David Glover	353	Start;8;14;11;15;12;1;17;9;7;6;5;4;2;10;FIN;	
2	10	Robert Quirk & Russell Collister	321	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;17;1;FIN;	
3	6	Chris Watson & Martin Bonser	309	Start;17;1;12;15;11;14;13;3;4;5;FIN;	
4	7	Ged Power & Paul Cubbon	308	Start;8;11;15;12;1;17;9;10;2;3;13;14;FIN;	
5	4	Tony Fallon & Brian Draper	291	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;17;FIN;	
6	2	Julian & Alicia Corlett	291	Start;17;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;	
7	5	Chris Crellin	288	Start;17;1;12;15;11;14;13;3;2;10;FIN;	
8	15	Steve & Lee Partington	274	Start;1;12;15;11;14;13;3;2;10;7;6;FIN;	
9	8	Tony Conway	272	Start;17;9;7;6;16;10;2;3;13;14;11;8;FIN;	
10	1	Richard Harding & Richard Trow	270	Start;10;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;13;14;8;17;FIN;	
11	23	Steve Smith	264	Start;17;8;14;13;3;2;4;5;16;6;7;FIN;	
12	9	Cat Price & David Gooberman	262	Start;17;1;12;15;11;13;3;2;10;8;FIN;	
13	16	Jo Hawkins	260	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;2;13;14;8;FIN;	
14	19	Steve Honeybone & Peter Wilson	253	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;13;14;8;17;FIN;	
15	21	Stuart Garry & Ben Dunlop	247	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;10;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;	
16	11	Andy Gosland	241	Start;17;8;14;13;3;4;5;16;2;10;FIN;	
17	17	Julie Lyness & Rob Cormode	239	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;3;13;14;8;FIN;	
18	25	Alan & Alex Kinvig	233	Start;9;7;6;16;5;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;	
19	12	Neil Hocking	231	Start;8;14;13;3;2;10;16;6;7;9;17;FIN;	

Manx Timing Solutions
www.manxtimingsolutions.com



## Winter Trailquest Round 2

# **Overall Results - Showing Controls Visited**

20	14	John Barker	
21	3	Barry Arnold	
22	20	Ian Strodder	
23	24	Mark & Alex Callister	
24	18	Ian Callister	
25	22	Peter Bradley	

#### **Crosby Area**

215	Start;8;14;11;15;12;1;17;9;FIN;
205	Start;17;1;12;15;11;14;8;FIN;
194	Start;17;8;14;13;2;3;4;10;9;FIN;
193	Start;9;7;6;10;2;3;13;14;8;FIN;
167	Start;11;15;1;17;10;2;FIN;
0	Start;9;7;6;16;5;4;2;3;13;14;11;15;12;1;FIN;

MTS

13 January 2008